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The Vegetarian Butcher NoChicken Nuggets 1.75kg

Short Product Name:
NoChicken Nuggets

Vegan soy-based nuggets fortified with vitamin B12 and iron. A source of protein. Quick Frozen.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 936kJ
936kJ 224kCal

11g 09g o.5g 15g

Carbohydrates 19g
° “ of which sugars 0.5g
Fat 11g

of your reference intake.

224kcal

. of which saturates 0.9g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 936kJ 224kcal
Fibre 6.4g
Protein 9g
Salt 1.5g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Mustard Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not May Contain  May Contain Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Sesame Celery Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain other cereals containing gluten, celery, mustard and sesame

Ingredients

Soy structure (58%) [water, SOY protein concentrate], cornflakes (corn, sugar, salt), vegetable oils (rapeseed oil, sunflower oil), flours (cornflour, rice flour), OAT fibre, modified starch, natural flavourings,
thickener (methyl cellulose), vinegar powder [spirit vinegar, acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide)], salt, corn starch, isolated SOY protein, acid (citric acid), iron, vitamin B12.
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